Etapa Entrevista L2S1 Mestrado - Resultado

Inscricao
716
325
563
532
556
617
420
500
375
885

SUM 5489

Nome

Cyro Rodrigues de Oliveira Dornelas
Diego Cavalheiro Carneiro

lorrannis Luiz Moreira da Silva
JOHNATA DA CRUZ MATOS

Lauro Marinho Maia Neto

Lucas Barbosa de Aradjo

Marcia Osdria da Costa

Rafael Fernandes das Neves
Ronilton Bruno Nobre Honorato

Savina Priscila Rodrigues Pessoa

Nota da Entrevista

SUM

7,5
4,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
5,0
7,0
9,0
10,0

80,5



